9 TURCK Inc.   3000 Campus Drive   Minneapolis, MN 55441   Application Support: 1-800-553-0016 Fax: (763) 553-0708 www.turck.com
TURCK
Process Connectivity Products
• Male and Female Receptacles
• NEMA 1, 3, 4, 6P and
IEC IP 67 Protection
Housing Part Number Cable Features Pinout
P-RSFV 40-*/14.75/NPT

Automation
Extension Examples:
minifast® Extension Cordset Part Number Key - Network Cable
Part Number Keys are to assist in IDENTIFICATION ONLY. Consult Factory for catalog items not identified.
* Male Connector Listed 1st, Female Connector 2nd
Example: RSV RKV 5728-2M
Insertion Point of Extension Cable 2nd Prefix*
R = Straight
W = Right Angle
minifast
K = Female Connector, Female Threads
S = Male Connector, Male Threads
Y = Male Connector, Female Threads
Gender
R S V R K V 5728 - 4M /S..
5728 2/16  2/18  AWG  RD, BK, WH, BU
4910 3/18 AWG  BU, BN, GN/YE
4911 3/18 AWG  BU, BN, GN/YE
258 2/16 AWG  BN, BU
Number of Wires / AWG / Conductor Colors
Length in Meters
/S = Consult Factory, Special
/CS = Consult Factory, Special
/SI599 = Closure caps assembled on cordsets
(Blank) = Nylon
M = Nickel Plated Brass
V = Stainless Steel
Coupling Nut Material
R S V R K V 5728 - 4M
R S V W K V 5728 - 4M W S V W K V 5728 - 4M
W S V R K V 5728 - 4M
This document provided by Barr-Thorp Electric Co., Inc.   800-473-9123    www.barr-thorp.com
15 TURCK Inc.   3000 Campus Drive   Minneapolis, MN 55441   Application Support: 1-800-553-0016 Fax: (763) 553-0708 www.turck.com
TURCK
Process Connectivity Products
2, 4 and 5-Wire minifast® Network Receptacles, Front Mount, 1/2-14NPT Threads
• Male and Female Receptacles
• NEMA 1, 3, 4, 6P and
IEC IP 67 Protection
Housing Part Number Lead Specs Features Pinout
RSFV 57-*M/14.5
UL, CSA
5x22 AWG
105°C
600 V, 9 A
1/2-14NPT
Threads
1. GY
2. RD (+ Voltage)
3. BK  (- Voltage)
4. WH (CAN_H)
5. BU (CAN_L)
RKFV 57-*M/14.5
RSFV 49-*M/14.5
UL, CSA
4x18 AWG
105°C
600 V, 9 A
1. BU  (- Voltage)
2. BN (+ Voltage)
3. GY (Drain -
RKFV only)
4. GN/YE (Ground)
RKFV 49-*M/14.5
RSFV 25-*M/14.5
UL, CSA
2x18 AWG
105°C
600 V, 9 A
1. BN (+ Voltage)
2. N/C
3. BU  (- Voltage)
4. N/C